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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AADHE BHAGYASHREE NANDKUMAR

AHER SAURABH PRADEEP

ATTARDE RAJLAXMI PRAMOD

AVHAD DIPALI MANOHAR

AVHAD SAURAV DHARMARAJ

BAVA DIPAK RAVSAHEB

BODKE NACHIKET RAJENDRA

BORSE AISHWARYA SANDEEP

BORSE ANKITA PRAKASH

BORSE KALPESH ASHOK

CHHAJED YASH RAMANLAL

DESHMUKH HARSHADA VISHWASRAO

DHAKTODE SHRADDHA RAJESH

DONDE AMIT RATAN

GAIKWAD SHANTANU SUNIL

GAIKWAD SUNIL BALU

GAWALE LEENA GULABRAO

GAWALI AKSHADA SURESH

GOSAVI PRAJYOTI TANAJI

GUJARATHI SIDDHI SUNDARLAL

INGALE PRATIBHA SANJAY

JOSHI DHANASHREE VIVEK

JOSHI SAMRUDHA CHANDRAKANT

KARVANDE PRITY RAJENDRA

KATKADE JAYESH ARUN

KATKADE SMITA ASHOK

KHAIRNAR VISHAL RAMESH

KULKARNI ARCHIT HEMANTRAO

KULKARNI VEDASHRI PRAMOD

MAHAJAN SANJIVANI NARENDRA

MAHAJAN SHUBHAM SUNIL

Mother Name

SHAILA

POOJA

CHARULATA

PRAMILA

REKHA

PRAMILA

KAVITA

NILIMA

SANGITA

SEEMA

SMITA

VANDANA

SANGITA

ARPANA

BHARTI

SHAKUNTALA

UJWALA

JYOTI

TANUJA

PRITI

ROHINI

PALLAVI

MANJUSHA

RUKHMINI

ANITA

NEETA

VAISHALI

ARUNA

PADMASHREE

RANJANA

REKHA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12020258799
12020258818
12020258848
12020258852
12020258850
12020258839
12020258821
12020258838
12020258813
12020258801
12020258834
12020258862
12020258805
12020258806
12020258832
12020258843
12020258796
12020258823
12020258831
12020258857
12020258835
12020258819
12020258811
12020258853
12020258814
12020258800
12020258807
12020258855
12020258830
12020258802

12020258825

List ID

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070
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MALI VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR

MALODE AKANKSHA RAMNATH

MORADE ROHIT KAILAS

NAKHARE DIPTI VIVEK

NIKAM NEHA DEVIDAS

PAGARE GATHA JAYANT

PANGARE PRIYA BAJIRAO

PANGAVHANE ASAVARI RAJESH

PATIL NILESH MADHAVRAO

PATIL PRANALI VIKASRAO

PATIL PRIYANKA SUNIL

PATIL PUJA SUNIL

PATIL SURAJ BALKRUSHNA

PAWAR VAIBHAV RAOSAHEB

PINGLE MAYURI PANDURANG

PINGLE NITESH SURESH

RANE POOJA VANJI

SAKHARE DEVSHRI DEVENDRA

SAKHARE MANSI RAJENDRA

SALVE MANSI SURESH

SHAIKH SHIFAN AKIL

SHARMA PRAVIN SHAMSUNDAR

SHINDE ARPITA BHAUSAHEB

SHINDE DIPALI VILAS

SHIRSATH GAUTAMI SHANTARAM

SOLANKE PRIYA PRAVIN

SONAS SHUBHANGI BHAGWAN

SONAWANE ASHWINI VINAYAK

SONAWANE SACHI SUNIL

SONAWANE SHUBHAM SHANKAR

SURYAWANSHI VARSHA MANOHAR

THORAT NIKITA RAJENDRA

VANDANA

MANGAL

VANITA

CHHAYA

SUNITA

JYOTI

SUNANDA

ANJALI

ASHA

SUREKHA

JYOSTNA

URMILA

ANITA

VANDANA

LALITA

SUNITA

SHAILA

DARSHANA

MEENA

SUNANDA

SHAHINE

PRATIMA

PRATIBHA

SHAILA

SAVITA

ARCHANA

KAMAL

RANJANA

MEENA

SANJEEVANI

SUREKHA

JAYASHRI
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1

12020258849

12020258804

12020258844

12020258861

12020258824

12020258808

12020258842

12020258797

12020258794

12020258795

12020258798

12020258841

12020258836

12020258859

12020258854

12020258827

12020258815

12020258833

12020258820

12020258846

12020258860

12020258816

12020258822

12020258812

12020258828

12020258858

12020258817

12020258837

12020258845

12020258809

12020258851

12020258856

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071

T0012071

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012070

T0012071
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64 USHIR MANSI KIRAN ANITA 1 12020258840 T0012070
65 VASAVE RATILAL PADAVI KENABAI 1 12020258826 T0012070
66 WANI DNYANAL GOPAL SADHANA 1 12020258803 T0012070
67 WANI SNEHA GORAKSHANATH HEMLATA 1 12020258829 T0012070
68 YEOLA PRAJAKTA MAHESH SUVARNA 1 12020258810 T0012070
69 ZINJURDE VRUSHALI RAMESH SAVITA 1 12020258847 T0012070
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